 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8

for Gearheads 22/...
sintered bronze sleeves ball bearings ball bearings, preloaded
(standard) (optional) (optional)
steel, black coated
clockwise, viewed from the front face
deep
Orientation with respect to motor
terminals not defi ned
For combination with
Gearheads:  20/1, 22E, 22/2, 22/5, 22/6, 23/1, 26A, 38/3
Encoders:  IE2 – 16 ... 512, HE2-16
Specifi cation subject to change without notice JAN-2008
MicroMo Electronics, Inc. · 14881 Evergreen Ave. ·  Clearwater FL, 33762-3008  ·  Phone: (800) 807-9166  Fax: (727) 572-7763  ·  info@micromo.com  ·  www.micromo.com
How to Order a 2232 ... SR
 2232A012SR 12 Standard motor with "A" pinion for 22E gearhead yes
 2232A012SRIE2-512 12 Standard motor with "A" pinion & IE2-512 encoder yes
 2232A024SR 24 Standard motor with "A" pinion for 22E gearhead yes
 2232A024SRIE2-512 24 Standard motor with "A" pinion & IE2-512 encoder yes
 2232B012SR 12 Standard motor with "B" pinion for 22E gearhead yes
 2232B012SRIE2-512 12 Standard motor with "B" pinion & IE2-512 encoder yes
 2232B024SR 24 Standard motor with "B" pinion for 22E gearhead yes
 2232B024SRIE2-512 24 Standard motor with "B" pinion & IE2-512 encoder yes
 2232U006SR 6 Standard motor with "U" shaft yes
 2232U009SR 9 Standard motor with "U" shaft no
 2232U012SR 12 Standard motor with "U" shaft yes
 2232U012SRIE2-512 12 Standard motor with IE2-512 encoder yes
 2232U015SR 15 Standard motor with "U" shaft no
 2232U018SR 18 Standard motor with "U" shaft no
 2232U024SR 24 Standard motor with "U" shaft yes
 2232U024SRIE2-512 24 Standard motor with IE2-512 encoder yes
 2232R006SR 6 Standard motor with "R" pinion for 22/... gearhead no
 2232R009SR 9 Standard motor with "R" pinion for 22/... gearhead no
 2232R012SR 12 Standard motor with "R" pinion for 22/... gearhead no
 2232R015SR 15 Standard motor with "R" pinion for 22/... gearhead no
 2232R018SR 18 Standard motor with "R" pinion for 22/... gearhead no
 2232R024SR 24 Standard motor with "R" pinion for 22/... gearhead no
Part number Voltage Description Stocked items